
School Address Postcode Phone Email
Abbey Lane Primary Abbey Lane S8 0BN 2745054 enquiries@abbeylane.sheffield.sch.uk
Acres Hill Community Primary Mather Road S9 4GQ 2441512 enquiries@acreshill.sheffield.sch.uk
Angram Bank Primary Kinsey Road S35 4HN 2848553 enquiries@angrambank.sheffield.sch.uk
Anns Grove Primary Anns Road S2 3DJ 2550398 enquiries@annsgrove.sheffield.sch.uk
Arbourthorne Community Primary Eastern Avenue S2 2GQ 2398163 enquiries@arbourthorne.sheffield.sch.uk
Archdale Primary Archdale Road S2 1PL 2726165 enquiries@archdale.sheffield.sch.uk
Athelstan Primary Richmond Park Drive S13 8HH 2692301 enquiries@athelstan.sheffield.sch.uk
Ballifield Primary Handsworth Grange Road S13 9HH 2697557 enquiries@ballifield.sheffield.sch.uk
Bankwood Primary Bankwood Close S14 1LW 2396711 enquiries@bankwood.sheffield.sch.uk
Beighton Nursery Infant School Road S20 1EG 2486572 enquiries@beighton.sheffield.sch.uk
Birley Spa Primary Jermyn Crescent S12 4QE 2399106 enquiries@birleyspa.sheffield.sch.uk
Bradway Primary Bradway Drive S17 4PD 2363723 enquiries@bradway.sheffield.sch.uk

Brightside Nursery Infant Jenkin Road S9 1AS
2426907 N, 

2441826 I
enquiries@brightside.sheffield.sch.uk

Broomhall Nursery & Children’s Centre Broomhall Road S10 2DN 2721453 broomhallnursery@lea.sheffield.sch.uk 
Broomhill Infant Beech Hill Road S10 2AS 2660936 enquiries@broomhill.sheffield.sch.uk
Brunswick Community Primary Station Road S13 7RB 2695315 enquiries@brunswick.sheffield.sch.uk
Carfield Primary Argyle Road S8 9HJ 2557534 enquiries@carfield.sheffield.sch.uk
Carter Knowle Junior Carter Knowle Road S7 2DY 2552347 enquiries@carterknowle.sheffield.sch.uk
Charnock Hall Primary Carter Hall Road S12 3HS 2396083 enquiries@charnockhall.sheffield.sch.uk
Clifford All Saints CE Primary 108 Psalter Lane S11 8YU 2662977 enquiries@cliffordallsaints.sheffield.sch.uk
Coit Primary Park Avenue S35 1WH 2468710 enquiries@coit.sheffield.sch.uk
Concord Junior Fife Street S9 1NR 2495050 enquiries@concord.sheffield.sch.uk
Deepcar St Johns CE Junior St Margaret Avenue S36 2TE 2883878 enquiries@deepcar-st-johns.sheffield.sch.uk
Dobcroft Infant Pingle Road S7 2LN 2368099 enquiries@dobcroft-inf.sheffield.sch.uk
Dobcroft Junior Pingle Road S7 2LN 2368075 enquiries@dobcroft-jun.sheffield.sch.uk
Dore Primary Furniss Avenue S17 3QP

2368690 I, 

2368283 J
enquiries@dore-pri.sheffield.sch.uk

Ecclesfield Primary High Street S35 9UD 2467396 enquiries@ecclesfield.sheffield.sch.uk
Ecclesall Primary High Storrs Road S11 7LG 2663137 enquiries@ecclesall.sheffield.sch.uk
Emmaus Catholic and CE Primary Southend Road S2 5FT 2766474 enquiries@emmaus.sheffield.sch.uk
Gleadless Primary Hollinsend Road S12 2EJ 2399705 enquiries@gleadless.sheffield.sch.uk
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Grace Owen Nursery 1-7 The Pavement, Duke Street S2 5QD 2722541 enquiries@graceowennurseryschool.org 
Greystones Primary Greystones Road S11 7GL 2663413 enquiries@greystones.sheffield.sch.uk
Halfway Junior Halfway Centre S20 4TA 2482629 enquiries@halfway-jun.sheffield.sch.uk
Halfway Nursery Infant Station Road S20 3GU 2482360 enquiries@halfway-inf.sheffield.sch.uk
Handsworth Grange Community Sports College Handsworth Grange Road S13 9HJ 2694801 enquiries@handsworthgrange.sheffield.sch.uk
Heritage Park School Norfolk Park Road S2 2RU 279 6850 enquiries@heritagepark.sheffield.sch.uk
High Green Primary Wortley Road S35 4LU 2848264 enquiries@highgreen.sheffield.sch.uk
High Storrs Secondary High Storrs Road S11 7LH 2670000 enquiries@highstorrs.sheffield.sch.uk
Holgate Meadows School Lindsay Road S5 7WE 245 6305 enquiries@holgatemcs.sheffield.sch.uk
Holt House Infant Bannerdale Road S7 2EW 2553717 enquiries@holthouse.sheffield.sch.uk
Hunters Bar Infant Sharrow Vale Road S11 8ZG 2660541 enquiries@huntersbar-inf.sheffield.sch.uk
Hunters Bar Junior Sharrow Vale Road S11 8ZG 2660547 enquiries@huntersbar-jun.sheffield.sch.uk
Intake Primary Mansfield Road S12 9AR 2399824 enquiries@intake.sheffield.sch.uk
Limpsfield Junior Jenkin Avenue S9 1AN 2430925 enquiries@limpsfield.sheffield.sch.uk
Lowfield Primary London Road S2 4NJ 2552501 enquiries@lowfield.sheffield.sch.uk
Lydgate Junior Manchester Road S10 5DP 2669500 enquiries@lydgate-jun.sheffield.sch.uk
Malin Bridge Primary Dykes Lane S6 4RH 2341379 enquiries@malinbridge.sheffield.sch.uk
Manor Lodge Community Primary City Road S2 5HJ 2725054 enquiries@manorlodge.sheffield.sch.uk
Marlcliffe Primary Marlcliffe Road S6 4AJ 2344329 enquiries@marlcliffe.sheffield.sch.uk
Meersbrook Bank Primary Derbyshire Lane S8 9EH 2550491 enquiries@meersbrookbank.sheffield.sch.uk
Mundella Primary Mundella Place S8 8SJ 2551348 enquiries@mundella.sheffield.sch.uk
Nether Edge Primary Glen Road S7 1RB 2550926 enquiries@netheredge.sheffield.sch.uk
Nether Green Infant Stumperlowe Park Road S10 3QP 2304094 enquiries@nethergreen-inf.sheffield.sch.uk
Nether Green Junior Fulwood Road S10 3QA 2302461 enquiries@nethergreen-jun.sheffield.sch.uk
Netherthorpe Primary Netherthorpe Street S3 7JA 2726834 enquiries@netherthorpe.sheffield.sch.uk
Norfolk Community Primary Guildford Avenue S2 2PJ 2502760 enquiries@norfolkcps.sheffield.sch.uk
Norton Free CE Primary Matthews Lane S8 8JS 2745873 enquiries@nortonfree.sheffield.sch.uk
Notre Dame Secondary Academy Fulwood Road S10 3BT 2302536 school@notredame-high.co.uk
Phillimore Community Primary Phillimore Road S9 5EF 2494036 enquiries@phillimore.sheffield.sch.uk
Pipworth Community Primary Pipworth Road S2 1AA 2391078 enquiries@pipworth-cps.sheffield.sch.uk
Porter Croft CE Primary Pomona Street S11 8JN 2662132 enquiries@portercroft.sheffield.sch.uk
Prince Edward Primary Queen Mary Road S2 1EE 2281900 enquiries@princeedward.sheffield.sch.uk
Reignhead Nursery Infant Platts Drive S20 1FD 2475767 enquiries@rainbowforge.sheffield.sch.uk
Rivelin Primary Morley Street S6 2PL 2341304 enquiries@rivelin.sheffield.sch.uk
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Royd Nursery Infant Carr Road S36 2PL
2882594 - ext. 

4
enquiries@royd.sheffield.sch.uk

Sacred Heart School Ripley Street S6 2NU 2344362 enquiries@sacredheart.sheffield.sch.uk
Sharrow Primary South View Road S7 1DB 2551704 info@sharrow.sheffield.sch.uk
Shortbrook Primary Westfield North Way S20 8FB 2482497 enquiries@shortbrook.sheffield.sch.uk
Springfield Primary Broomspring Lane S10 2FA 2723455 enquiries@springfield.sheffield.sch.uk
St Catherine’s Catholic Voluntary Academy Firs Hill Primary S4 7BX 3030381 enquiries@st-catherines.sheffield.sch.uk
St John Fisher Primary, a Catholic Voluntary 

Academy
Spring Water Avenue S12 4HJ 2485009 enquiries@stjohnfisherlearning.co.uk

St Joseph's Primary, a Catholic Voluntary 

Academy
St Josephs Road S13 9AT 2692773 enquiries@st-josephs.sheffield.sch.uk

St Theresa’s Catholic Primary Prince of Wales Road S2 1EY 2397251 manager@st-theresas.sheffield.sch.uk 
St Thomas of Canterbury School, A Catholic 

Voluntary Academy
Chancet Wood Drive S8 7TR 2745597 enquiries@st-thomascanterbury.sheffield.sch.uk

St Wilfrid’s Primary School, a Catholic Voluntary 

Academy
Millhouses Lane S7 2HE 2365529 enquiries@stwilfridslearning.co.uk

Stocksbridge High School Shay House Lane S36 1FD
2883153, 

2887916
enquiries@stocksbridgehigh.sheffield.sch.uk

Stocksbridge Nursery Infant Pot House Lane S36 1EJ 2883109 enquiries@stocksbridge-nur.sheffield.sch.uk
Stradbroke Primary Richmond Road S13 8LT 239 9320 enquiries@stradbroke.sheffield.sch.uk
The Rowan Primary Durvale Court S17 3PT 235 0479 enquiries@rowan.sheffield.sch.uk
Totley Primary Sunnyvale Road S17 4FB 236 4482 enquiries@totley.sheffield.sch.uk
UTC Sheffield Academy Trust – City Centre 

Academy
111 Matilda Street S1 4QF 260 2327 admin@utcsheffield.org.uk

UTC Sheffield Academy Trust - Olympic Legacy 

Park
2 Old Hall Road S9 3TL 261 9604 adminolp@utcsheffield.org.uk

Walkley Primary Burnaby Crescent S6 2TS 234 0550 enquiries@walkley.sheffield.sch.uk
Waterthorpe Nursery Infant Thorpe Drive S20 7HU 248 4943 enquiries@waterthorpe.sheffield.sch.uk
Westways Primary Mona Avenue S10 1LA 266 2471 enquiries@westways.sheffield.sch.uk
Wincobank Nursery Infant Newman Road S9 1LU 249 0590 enquiries@wincobank.sheffield.sch.uk
Woodlands Primary Norton Avenue S14 1SL 239 6464 enquiries@valleypark.sheffield.sch.uk
Wybourn Community Primary Manor Oaks Road S2 5ED 272 1988 enquiries@wybourncommunity.sheffield.sch.uk
Yewlands Secondary Creswick Lane S35 8NN 232 9010 yewlands@yewlands.sheffield.sch.uk
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